Produce ultrapure and reverse osmosis (RO) water from tap water directly
Direct-Pure®
UP
Features
•	The fully automated control system contains pre-rinse, RO membrane fouling preventing flush,
RO membrane and cartridge life monitoring as well as many other programs for convenient
operation.

* Product water quality may vary due to local feed water conditions.
Literature: RFPR0901402
Ordering Information
Description Catalogue Number
Direct-Pure Water System, UP 10 RD0P01000
Direct-Pure Water System, UP 10 UV RD0P010UV
Direct-Pure Water System, UP 20 RD0P02000
Direct-Pure Water System, UP 20 UV RD0P020UV
Consumables Catalogue Number
RephiDuo H Pack Cartridge RR300Q201
RephiDuo U Pack Cartridge RR600Q201
RephiDuo U Pack Cartridge with a 0.2 μm PES Capsule Filter RRQ2F6SKT